
Course — 
Scholarships — 

BA (Hons.) Psychology
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA
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T 
O
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IO

N
S

47500

21000

50350

26500

47500

12600

66310

34900

47500

8400

74290

39100

47500

6300

78280

41200

47500

4200

82270

43300

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA
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EN

T 
O
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IO

N
S

49875

21000

54863

28875

49875

12600

70823

37275

49875

8400

78803

41475

49875

6300

82793

43575

49875

4200

86783

45675

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

52369

21000

59601

31369

52369

12600

75561

39769

52369

8400

83541

43969

52369

6300

87531

46069

52369

4200

91521

48169

47500

0

90250

47500

49875

0

94763

49875

52369

0

99501

52369

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

PDP

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

54987

21000

64576

33987

54987

12600

80536

42387

54987

8400

88516

46587

54987

6300

92506

48687

54987

4200

96496

50787

54987

0

104476

54987

229389 293229 325149 341109 357069 388989

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99


